
Bezirk Frankfurt 2020/21

Schüler (U13-U11) Bezirksliga C Frankfurt 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2021 11:30 65719-01 1 TV Hofheim V TV Hofheim III  
So. 17.01.2021 10:00 61381-01

11:00 65719-01
16:00 65929-02

2
3
4

BV Friedrichsdorf II
TV Hofheim VII
TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
TuS Schwanheim

 
 
 

Fr. 29.01.2021 18:30 v 60529-01 7 TuS Schwanheim TV Hofheim VII  
So. 31.01.2021 09:30 65719-01

10:00 63846-01
11:00 65719-01

6
8
5

TV Hofheim V
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
TV Hofheim III

BV Friedrichsdorf II
TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

 
 
 

So. 14.02.2021 09:00 65719-01
10:00 65929-02
11:00 61118-02
11:30 61381-01

9
10
12
11

TV Hofheim VII
TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
BV Friedrichsdorf II

TV Hofheim III
TV Hofheim V
TuS Schwanheim
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach

 
 
 
 

So. 21.02.2021 09:00 65719-01
09:00 65719-01
10:00 63846-01
11:00 60529-01

13
14
15
16

TV Hofheim III
TV Hofheim V
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
TuS Schwanheim

TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II
TV Hofheim VII
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
BV Friedrichsdorf II

 
 
 
 

So. 28.02.2021 09:00 60529-01
10:00 63846-01
10:00 61118-02
12:00 61381-01

17
18
19
20

TuS Schwanheim
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
BV Friedrichsdorf II

TV Hofheim III
TV Hofheim V
TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II
TV Hofheim VII

 
 
 
 

So. 14.03.2021 09:00 65719-01
09:00 65719-01
09:00 65719-01

21
22
23

TV Hofheim III
TV Hofheim V
TV Hofheim VII

BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
TuS Schwanheim
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

 
 
 

Sa. 20.03.2021 17:00 65929-03 24 TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II BV Friedrichsdorf II  
So. 21.03.2021 10:00 61118-02

10:00 63846-01
10:00 65929-02
13:30 61381-01

26
27
28
25

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
TG Unterlie...ch 1887 II
BV Friedrichsdorf II

TV Hofheim V
TuS Schwanheim
TV Hofheim VII
TV Hofheim III

 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

60529-01 Turnhalle der TuS Schwanheim
Saarbrücker Straße 4, 60529 Frankfurt

61118-02 Sporthalle der Europäischen Schule Rhein-Main
Theodor-Heuss Straße 65, 61118 Bad Vilbel

61381-01 Sporthalle der Philipp-Reis-Schule
Färberstraße, 61381 Friedrichsdorf

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65929-02 Halle TG Höchst
Hospitalstrasse 34, 65929 Frankfurt

65929-03 TG Unterliederbach
Geißspitzweg 15, 65929 Frankfurt
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